
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00178, Sterling

R Minor Arterial - Other
SH-39  0.25 Mi W of Anderson Rd

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 946

 1,042
 704

Bingham (6)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 26

 472

 518
 359

 473

 524
 346

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- 1 2 3 4 5 6

Road - 955 1,036 1,100 981 978 896

W DIR - 481 527 548 494 495 430

E DIR - 474 509 552 487 483 466

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

565 984 970 1,002 783 860 701

280 502 479 526 393 437 334

285 482 491 476 390 423 367

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

587 1,005 1,052 1,105 1,034 1,278 -

290 516 534 559 502 646 -

297 489 518 546 532 632 -

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

- - - - 1,158 1,040 912

- - - - 564 539 458

- - - - 594 501 454

28 29 30 31 - - -

565 1,056 1,254 1,209 - - -

281 528 618 598 - - -

284 528 636 611 - - -

MADW 572 1,000 1,078 1,104 989 1,039 836

STDEV 13 43 123 85 156 176 117

DAYFAC 1.65 0.95 0.88 0.86 0.96 0.91 1.13

August 2011

Page 1 of 1Created   10/27/2011  12:30:21PM MV02:


